TECHNIGAL INFORMATION BUZZRACK
E-HORNET 2
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TECHNIGAL INFORMATION BUZZRACK

E-HORNET 3
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

E-HORNET H2

26"

Tire diameter

MAX
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Tire diameter

MAX
140cm(55")

95.8cm 127c¢m(50")

(37.7)

121cm
(47.6")

40.6cm
(16")
86cm(33.86")
58cm(23.1")
75°
60cm
(23.6")
@ o]
8.2cm
(3.23") —

2024/11/20




TECHNICAL INFORMATION

E-HORNET H3
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